Amend HB 2374 as follows:

- (1) On page 1, strike lines 19 and 20.
- (2) On page 1, line 21, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".
- (3) On page 1, line 23, strike "(5)" and substitute "(4)".
- (4) On page 1, line 24, strike "<u>(6)</u>" and substitute "<u>(5)</u>".